SPECIFICATIONS
SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES
APPLICATIONS
Serological pipettes are available in models ranging from 1 to 50 mL and are recommended
for use with MACROMAN® or with any pipette controller, manual pipette pump, or rubber bulb
pipettes.
They are used for: cell culture, molecular biology, microbiology, or any application that requires
aliquots or aspirating/dispensing non-toxic liquids in a contamination-free environment.

1 / 3
NOTICE Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use only. Not intended for use in diagnostic or therapeutic procedures.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLUME PART
NUMBER RING
Sterile bags
of 25 units
1 mL F110121
2 mL F110123
5 mL F110125
10 mL F110127
Sterile bags
of 20 units 25 mL F110129
Sterile,
individually
wrapped
1 mL F110122
2 mL F110124
5 mL F110126
10 mL F110128
25 mL F110130
50 mL F110131
A
B CD
TECHNICAL DATA
1 mL 2 mL 5 mL 10 mL 25 mL 50 mL